
RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Grace Flannery Uma Kalgoorlie District

2nd Tia Kuss Vilamoura Esperance

3rd Isabella Smith Top Deck Avon Valley 

4th Riley Conway Western NP Diva Kalgoorlie District

5th Ashlee Healey Foxdale Popcorn Baldivis

6th Nerida Evans Aryline Toy Boy Avon Valley 

RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Desiree Clarke TMQ Dmac Jack Esperance

2nd Amy Kennedy Timely Reign Albany 

3rd Krystal Pinto Paddy Orange Grove 

4th Claire Pettit A Touch Of Gold Dardanup

5th Sarah Negus Allure Walliston

6th Storm Barron Belnor Pinjarra 

AM7 - 80 cm - 16 & over 

PLACINGS

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

AM7 - 80 cm - 15 & under 

PLACINGS



RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Adelaide Gibbs Phoebe Dardanup

2nd Breanna Possingham Mortwynt Jezabeel Wallangarra 

3rd Ella Fowler Smiley Esperance

4th Simone Larking Phoebe Collie

5th Georgia Lowry BP Flash Fox Serpentine 

6th Ami Dique Tamara Flaming Halo Wanneroo

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

AM7 - 90cm 

PLACINGS



RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Sara Harcourt-Smith Impact Kojonup

2nd Georgia Lowry Rivendell Cisco Serpentine 

3rd Kate Trezise Black Pete Kojonup

4th Bella Rae Trueantallan Bengal Tiger Kojonup

5th Morgan Ware Steigers Dexter Eastern Hills

6th Jemma Read Mystic Overtime Avon Valley 

RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Maddison Skinner Gko Arpeggio Baldivis

2nd Taylor Pescud Akina Edahn Wallangarra

3rd

RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Courtney O'Sullivan Knight N Silver Esperance

2nd Victoria Squire Valiant Charisma West Plantagenet

3rd Lucy Rowe Pindan Eastern Hills

4th Tessa Lill Mundaring Tyres Twistie Busselton

5th Tenae Browning X5 Kalgoorlie District 

6th Abbey Johns Carisbrook Augustus Eastern Hills

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

PLACINGS

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

PLACINGS

AM7 - 110cm 

AM7 - 115cm 

AM7 - 100cm 

PLACINGS



CLUB RIDER HORSE

1st Georgia Goss James Dean

Isabella Colfer Just Jazz

Lucy Rowe Pindan

2nd Ashlee Healey Foxdale Popcorn

Sarah Hatch Cethana Star

Maddison Skinner GKO Arpeggio 

3rd Holly Petricevich Trentlyn Noel

Ella Fowler Smiley

Courtney O'Sullivan Knight N Silver

4th Katie Nicholls KP Millenium

Siobhy Nicholls Little Dance

Emma Mercuri Balmoral Audacious Lad

5th Emily Blaash Butch Cassidy

Shannon Meakins Deveraux Speedy Gonzalous

Taylor Pescud Akina Edahn

6th Ashlee Topham Kirreway Jimmy Choo

Olivia Fowler Snackabout

Desiree Clarke Counter Offer

Esperance 2/Central 

Midlands

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Baldivis

Esperance 1 / 

Wanneroo 2

Swan Valley 1

Walangarra 2

PLACINGS

TEAMS CHALLENGE sponsored by ACRES RURAL LIFESTYLE SERVICES

Eastern Hills 1



RIDER HORSE CLUB TIME

1st Britney Porter Everlasting Impressions

Ashlee Healey Foxdale Popcorn

Sarah Hatch Cethana Star

Maddison Skinner GKO Arpeggio 

2nd Claire Harcourt-Smith Shotgun

Annabelle Trezise Intendehli Rainmaker

Bella Rae Trueantallan Bengal Tiger

Kate Trezise Black Pete

3rd Tia Kuss Vilamoura

Ella Fowler Smiley

Courtney O'Sullivan Knight N Silver

Desiree Clarke Counter Offer

4th Georgia Holmes Strawberry Kisses

Abbey Robson NP Deva

Matilda Hathway Waoorio Invader

Shannon Meakins Deveraux Speedy Gonzalous

5th Justin Sams-Hayes Eckolee Flame

Kaleysha Atkinson Regal Donnatello

Sally Ellis Westburry Park Montego

Juliette King Look Like Trouble

6th Matilda Hall Rhianna Master Fortune

Georgia Goss James Dean

Jaimee Hall GI Show N Tell

Kaitlin Goss New Mill Bristol

Eastern Hills 1

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

PLACINGS

Baldivis

Kojonup

Esperance 1

Gidgegannup/ Wallangara 4

Serpentine 1

SOLARGAIN JUMPING BURSARY



RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Matilda Hall Rhianna Master Fortune

Georgia Goss James Dean

Jaimee Hall GI Show N Tell

Kaitlin Goss New Mill Bristol

2nd Katelyn Williams Hallelujah 

Teagan Ettridge Ballantyne Law N Order

Emma Cumming Leedale Micardi

Natasha Williams Elle Capone

3rd Tia Kuss Vilamoura

Ella Fowler Smiley

Courtney O'Sullivan Knight N Silver

Desiree Clarke Counter Offer

4th Georgia Holmes Strawberry Kisses

Abbey Robson NP Deva

Matilda Hathway Waoorio Invader

Shannon Meakins Deveraux Speedy Gonzalous

5th Satika Putland Balfour Breakaway

Kirra Putland Saliendo Lacerta

Victoria Squire Valiant Charisma

Lizzie Craine El Septimo Cielo

6th Britney Porter Everlasting Impressions

Ashlee Healey Foxdale Popcorn

Sarah Hatch Cethana Star

Maddison Skinner GKO Arpeggio 

BRIGID WOSS EQUITATION

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Eastern Hills 1

Riverside Park 

ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD:

Gidgegannup/ Wallangara 4

PLACINGS

King River 2/                  West 

Plantagenet/ Orange Grove 3   

Baldivis

Esperance 1



RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Grace Flannery Uma Kalgoorlie District

Desiree Clarke TMQ Dmac Jack Esperance

2nd Breanna Possingham Mortwynt Jezabeel Wallangarra

Isabella Smith Top Deck Avon Valley 

3rd Bailee Stalteri Beelo Bi Busker Dardanup

Ashlee Topham Kirreway Jimmy Choo Central Midlands

4th Isla Smith Vintage Valley Gypsy Eastern Hills

Nerida Evans Aryline Toy Boy Avon Valley 

5th Amber Lewis Dakoda Strawberry Sundae Central Midlands

Claire Pettit A Touch Of Gold Dardanup

6th Sarah Negus Allure Walliston

Rachel Youlden Gem Park Armani Pinjarra 

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

JIGSAW 70cm sponsored by KENTAUR AUSTRALIA

PLACINGS



RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Georgia Roberts Aheeza Jacksion Wagin

Jaleesa Gaasdalen Teifi Valley Bevan Eastern Hills

2nd Tessa Lill  Mundaring Tyres Twistie Busselton

Tanaya Radecker Morningside Music Maker Murray

3rd Amy Kennedy Timely Reign Albany

Tia Kuss Vilamoura Esperance

4th Ella Fowler Smiley Esperance

Jazmin Anderson Hakaway Horsemens

5th Bizzi Millett Rio De Janeiro Darlington

Tayla Cooper Jockey Boy Wallangarra

6th Tayler-Jane Watts Bletchley Park Buster Kalgoorlie District

Krystal Pinto Paddy Orange Grove  

JIGSAW 90cm sponsored by KENTAUR AUSTRALIA 

PLACINGS

PCAWA  'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015



RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Maddison Georgiades Double Oh Seven Gidgegannup

2nd Claire Pettit A Touch Of Gold Dardanup

3rd Storm Barron Belnow Pinjarra

4th Emma Thompson Kingstown Emerick Darlington

5th Desiree Clarke TMQ Dmac Jack Esperance

6th Bryony Kavanagh The Rhino Chaser South Midlands

RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Ellie Fawcett Emily Rose Baldivis

2nd Ebony Johnson Miss Molly Orange Grove 

3rd Isabelle Urry Toby Herdsman

4th Holly Petricevich Trentlyn Joel Wanneroo

5th Teagan Hammer Lynswyn Park My Matilda Eastern Hills

6th Amber Lewis  Dakoda Strawberry Sundae Central Midlands

PCAWA 'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

 OPTIMUM TIME ‐ 60cm ‐ 14 & over ‐ sponsored by JUMP 4 JOY

PLACINGS

 OPTIMUM TIME ‐ 60cm ‐ 11‐13 years ‐ sponsored by JUMP 4 JOY

PLACINGS
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RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Rebecca Curran Charisma James Bond Peel Metropolitan

2nd Courtney Trolove It’S A Shamrock Showtime Swan Valley

3rd Eleanor Hudson Seawynd Wild Rose Wooroloo

4th Keely Bowling Judaroo Premium Pinjarra

5th Sophie Duncan Erinbrook Revelation Eastern Hills

6th Erin Greenwood St Claire'S Bvlgari Wallangarra

RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Rebecca Curran Charisma James Bond Peel Metropolitan

Elanor Hudson Seawynd Wild Rose Wooroloo

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

PCAWA 'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

OPTIMUM TIME - 60cm - 1O & UNDER sponsored by JUMP 4 JOY
PLACINGS

RESCUE RELAY - 80cm - 10 years & under  - sponsored by INTERNATIONAL ANIMAL HEALTH PRODUCTS
PLACINGS

PCAWA 'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015



PLACE RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Tenae Browning X5 Kalgoorlie District

2nd Tessa Lill  Mundaring Tyres Twistie Busselton 

3rd Andrew Rowe Millendon Just Jazz Peel Metropolitan

4th Taylor Pescud Akina Edahn Wallangarra

5th Hayley Hardwick Kendlestone Park Golden Peel Metropolitan

6th Desiree Clarke Counter Offer Esperance

PLACE RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Alexandra Flannery Papa'S Hope Kalgoorlie District

2nd Olivia Fowler Snackabout Esperance

3rd Ella Fowler Smiley Esperance

4th Jazmin Anderson Hakaway Horsemens

5th Claire Harcourt-Smith Shotgun Kojonup

6th Tia Kuss Vilamoura Esperance

PLACINGS

PCAWA 'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

TWO PHASE ‐ 100 cm sponsored by TIM JOHNSON FENCING

TWO PHASE 90cm ‐ sponsored by Brigadoon Produce



RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Berlin Brownlee Cheval Darlington

2nd Ami Dique Tamara Flaming Halo Wanneroo

3rd Beth Ciallella Wooroloo Brook Gidgegannup

4th Evie Ipsen Monty Carlo Warren

5th Eloise Trolove Taunton Vale Federation Swan Valley

6th Ashlee Healey Foxdale Popcorn Baldivis

RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Adelaide Gibbs Phoebe Dardanup

2nd Desiree Clarke TMQ Dmac Jack Esperance

3rd Sianee Young Deepfields Paris Murray

4th Simone Larking Phoebe Collie

Equal 5th Teagan Johnson Oldfield Scooby Doo Murray

Equal 5th Rosey Ryan Baileys Irish Cream Esperance

TWO PHASE 80cm - 15 years & under - sponsored by BRIGADOON PRODUCE

PLACINGS
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TWO PHASE 80cm - 16 & over - sponsored by BRIGADOON PRODUCE

PLACINGS



RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Jarrod Mitchell Judaroo Exception Murray

2nd Nerida Evans Aryline Toy Boy Avon Valley 

3rd Berlin Brownlee Cheval Darlington

4th Holly Petricevich Trentlyn Joel Wanneroo

5th IsabellA Smith Top Deck Avon Valley 

6th Jazmin Anderson Dunwood Acres Denver Horsemens

RIDER HORSE CLUB

1st Riley Conway Western NP Diva Kalgoorlie District

2nd Tanaya Radecker Weston Kiskadee Murray 

3rd Giaan Evans Gordon Park Conquest Dardanup

4th Courtney Hill Beez Knees Gidgegannup

5th Hollie Mather Krystelle Park Impressive York Pc

6th Courtney Trolove It’S A Shamrock Showtime Swan Valley

PLACINGS

PCAWA 'GO FOR 2 & 5' STATE SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

TWO PHASE - 60cm - 13 YEARS & OVER -sponsored by BRIGADOON PRODUCE

TWO PHASE - 60cm - 12 years & under - sponsored by BRIGADOON PRODUCE

PLACINGS
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